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Eicaywyn 2tnv lNAnpo@opikn
EpyaoTtripio

AttoTAéopata E¢ETtaoncg

Turiua 8 -9 15/9/2006

Zvovog XpioTodouAog
ZIykepidng AvaoTdoiog
Kioooé @copavw
KouokoBitTng MNwpyog
KpoukAidou Oeodwpa

KwvoTavtdpoyAou Mewpyiog

N10ddkng Mapiog

AUKa Zwn

Mayxaipidng Baoileiog
MTtrouAykoupag lwavvng
Mavayry Mapyapita
MavayiwTidng lwdavvng
MatraBavanA MNwpyog
2apavTiong lwavvng
Totrouldkn MNewpyia
Tooutoag AnunRTeng

XapaAapTridou XpioTiva

EmTuyxovTeg
ATTOTUXOVTEG
Méoog Opog

[MocooTd emmITUXIOG

1765 6,5

1663
1580
1742
1618
1632
1766
1522
1544
1644
1775
1701
1585
1546
1658
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1571

10
6
4.8

62,50%
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METYXE
ENANAAYWH
METYXE
ENANAAYWH
19/9/2006
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
ENANAAYWH
METYXE
ENANAAYWH
METYXE
ENANAAYWH
METYXE
ENANAAYWH
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EpyaoTtripio
AmroTAéopara E¢ETaong
TuApa 9-10 15/9/2006

Zagelpiou 2TEQAVOG 1586 5,5
KouvTtoupdg Avdpéag 1674 6
NoiCou Mavayiwtng 1688 5
MaTtBaiog KwvaoTtavTivog 1714 5
NTOBag Tpupwyv 1673 3,5
MatmraBpapiong XapdAautrog 1501 6,5
MaTtrakupliakou XpioTOPopog 1476 5
2aAiokoupa lwavva 1600 5,5
Topotratrag AQuTTpog 1705 6
XapaAaptroug MNMavayiwTtng 1692 5
XovdpoAidng NikOAaog 1460 6
EmTuxovTeg 10
ATTOTUXOVTEG 1
Méoog Opog 5,36
[MocooTd emmTUXIOG 90,91 %

Eicaywyn Z1nv MANpo@opIKA

METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
ENANAAYWH
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
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Eicaywyn 2tnv INAnpo@opikn
EpyaoTtripio
AttoTAéoparta E¢ETtaoncg

Turpa 10 - 11

Aoknta AéoTroiva
AoAavidng Avtwvng
MavwTtn lwavva
MNaBpr AAeEavdpa
[Kpépag lwavvng
Afpou davh
Kouooutng ZwTtipng
NAuyepog Avdpéag
Makpdkng EudayyeAog
Mioipyrig EAeuBépiog
MouoTdkag AvOiuog
[MatradotrouAou Mapia
Matmividv XatrdaTtoup
[MTo16An EAEvn
2autra Mapiaven
®péykog EppavounA

EmTuxovTeg
ATTOTUXOVTEG
Méoog Opog

[MocooTd emmTUXIOG

15/9/2006

1516 6,5
1657 8
1603 7,5
1608 9
1649 7
1789 6
1630 6
1761 8
1523 9
1574 8
1737 8
1606 3
1627 7,2
1787 6
1794 10
1573 7

15
1
7,26

93,75 %

METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
ENANAAYWH
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE
METYXE



Eicaywyn 2tnv NAnpoeopikn
EpyaoTtripio
AmroTAéopaTa EGETaong
Tunua 11 -12  15/9/2006

1 Maupopudrn KwvoTtavriva 1220 8 TMNETYXE
EmTuxovTeg 1
ATTOTUXOVTEG 0
Méoog Opog 8,00

[MocooTd emmiTUXIOG 100,00 %



Eicaywyn 21nv NANpo@opIkKn

EpyaoTtripio
2UYKEVTPWTIKA ATTOTEAEOHATA

2Uvoho E¢etalopevwy ZmoudacTtwy

EmTuxovTeg

ATTOTUXOVTEG

Méoog Opog EmiTuxoviwy

[MocooTd emmITUXIOG

44

36

7,22

81,82

%



